Comune di Vigevano
ELEZIONI EUROPEE 2014 - Preferenze

Scelta europea con Guy
Verhofstadt

Sezioni scrutinate (su 61 totali) n: 61 6 10(11(12|13|14|15/16|17|18|19|20(21|22|23|24(25(26|27|28|29|30|31|32|33|34(35|36|37|38(39(40(41|42|43|/44|45|46(47|48|49|50|51(52|53|54|55|56|57|58|59|60|61 TOTALI

N. Nome del candidato N. %

14 Gandini Edoardo 0 o/ 1 of of of of of of o of of of of of of of 2f of of of of 1f of o] of of of of of 2f 3 of of o of of o of of of of o of o 1 of o of of of o] O 11| 20,37%
5 Mantovani Gemma 2 ol of 1f of of of of of of of 1 of of of of of of of 3| of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of o of of of of o of 1 of of of of of of o] O 9| 16,67%
3 Colombo Marinella 0 o/ 4/ of of of of of of o of of of of of of of of of i of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of o of of of of o of of 2f of o of of of of o 7| 12,96%
16 Keller Francesco 3 ol of 2f of of of of of o of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of 1| 1| o of of o] of of of of of of oOof of of of of of of of O 7| 12,96%
15 Gebhard Frederic 2 ol of of 1| o of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of o of of of of o of 1 of of o i of of o] O 5 9,26%!
1 Susta Gianluca 1 o/ of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of 1| of of of of o of of of of 1 Oof Ol of of of of of of o] O 4 7,41%|
4 Musso Enrico 0 o/ of of of of of of of o of of of of of of of of of 3 of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of o of of of of of of o of of o of of of of o 3 5,56%
18 Ricco Roberta 2 ol of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of 1f of of of of o of of of of of of Oof of of of of of of of O 3 5,56%
2 Marson Paolo 0 ol of of of of of of of of of 1 of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of o of of of of of of 1 of of of of of of o] O 2 3,70%
10 Colla Gabriella 0 o/ of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of o of of of of of 1 o Oof of of of of of o] O 1 1,85%
19 Sorgenti Rinaldo 0 ol of 1f of of of of of o of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of o of of of of of of o of of of o of of of o 1 1,85%
20 Terna Pietro 0 o/ of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of o of of of of of of of of of of o of of of o 1 1,85%
6 Arena Giuseppe 0 o/ of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of o of of of of of of of of of o of of of of o o 0,00%!
7 Baratto Marco 0 o/ of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of o of of of of of of o of of of o of of of o o 0,00%!
8 Bufo Roberto 0 o/ of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of O o 0,00%!
9 Calliano Oreste 0 o/ of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of o of of of O o 0,00%!
11 Da Rugna Livio 0 o/ of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of o of of of of o of of of of of o of of of O o 0,00%!
12 De Blasi Costantino 0 o/ of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of o of of of of o of o of of o of of of of o o 0,00%!
13 Gallarati Gabriella 0 ol of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of o of of of o o 0,00%!
17 Marazzi Marco 0 o/ of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of of o of of of of of of of of of o o of of of o o 0,00%!
Totali Sezioni: Preferenze 10 O 5 4/ 1 0o o]l ol of Oof o] 2/ of of of of Oof 2 of 7| Of O 1/ Of O] O] Oof Oof of Oof 2/ 3/ 3/ 1| Oof Ol of Oof o] of Oof of 1| 1| 3| 3| Oof Of 1| O O oOf O 54 100%
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